FY 2010 OVERALL BEET/CANE ALLOTMENTS AND ALLOCATIONS

Distribution

FY10 Allocation Effective
October 1, 2009

short tons, raw value

Beet Sugar

Cane Sugar

Reassignment to Imports
TOTAL OAQ

BEET PROCESSORS' MARKETING ALLOCATIONS:
Amalgamated Sugar Co.
American Crystal Sugar Co.
Michigan Sugar Co.
Minn-Dak Farmers Co-op.
So. Minn Beet Sugar Co-op.
Western Sugar Co.
Wyoming Sugar Co.
TOTAL BEET SUGAR

STATE CANE SUGAR ALLOTMENTS:
Florida
Louisiana
Texas
Hawaii
TOTAL CANE SUGAR

CANE PROCESSORS' MARKETING ALLOCATIONS:
Florida

Florida Crystals

Growers Co-op. of FL

U.S. Sugar Corp.
TOTAL

Louisiana
Louisiana Sugar Cane Products, Inc.
M.A. Patout & Sons

TOTAL

Texas
Rio Grande Valley

Hawaii

Gay & Robinson, Inc.

Hawaiian Commercial & Sugar Company
TOTAL

5,019,358
4,215,892

0
9,235,250

1,074,683
1,850,519
518,377
321,805
677,454
507,709
68,812
5,019,358

2,094,682
1,623,713
182,094
315,403
4,215,892

862,435
376,802
855,444
2,094,682

1,128,210
495,502
1,623,713

182,094

72,401
243,002

315,403




